o< CREDO

101+ Careers in Public Health

Asian American Leadership: A Concise Reference
Guide

Chinese Philosophy: The Essential Writings

Encyclopedia of Cancer and Society

Encyclopedia of Quality and the Service Economy

Encyclopedia of War Journalism

Handbook of Research on Civil Society and National

Security in the Era of Cyber Warfare

Health Reference Series: Brain Disorders
Sourcebook

Health Reference Series: Environmental Health
Sourcebook

Introduction to Unmanned Aircraft Systems

Philosophy of Social Science

Choice Community College Recommended Titles

Springer Publishing
Company

Mission Bell Media

I.B. Tauris

SAGE Publications

SAGE Publications

Grey House Publishing

IGI Global

Omnigraphics, Inc.

Omnigraphics, Inc.

CRC Press

Westview Press

2015

2015

2017

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

Beth Seltzer, MPH

Editor: Nakanishi, Don T.

Littlejohn, Ronnie L.

Editor: Colditz, Graham A.

Editor: Dahlgaard-Park, Su
Mi

Editor: Roth, Mitchell P.

Editors: Hadji-Janev, Metodi
and Bogdanoski, Mitko

Editor: Shannon, Joyce
Brennfleck

Jones, Keith

Editors: Marshall, Douglas
M., Barnhart, Richard K. and
Shappee, Eric, et.al.

Rosenberg, Alexander

978-0-82-619598-2

978-0-9907300-4-0

978-1-78-453293-2

978-1-48-334573-4

978-1-45-225672-6

978-1-61925-745-0

978-1-46-668793-6

978-0-78-081352-6

978-1-78539-673-1

978-1-48-226393-0

978-0-81-334973-2

Choice Community College Recommendation

2016 Choice Editors' Top 75 Community
College Resources

Choice Top Community College Resource

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

2016 Choice Editors' Top 75 Community
College Resources

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation


http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11733
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10490
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10490
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11858
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10227
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10254
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11485
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11464
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11464
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10513
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10513
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10514
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10514
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11165
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11281

Princeton Field Guides: Bovids of the World:
Antelopes, Gazelles, Cattle, Goats, Sheep, and
Relatives

Public Opinion

The CQ Press Guide to Radical Politics in the United
States

The Latin American Story Finder: A Guide to 470
Tales from Mexico, Central America and South
America, Listing Subjects and Sources

The Palgrave Handbook of the Psychology of
Sexuality and Gender

The SAGE Deaf Studies Encyclopedia

The SAGE Encyclopedia of Alcohol

The SAGE Encyclopedia of World Poverty

The SAGE Guide to Curriculum in Education

The SAGE Handbook of Digital Journalism

The Sociology of Food and Agriculture

The U.S. Intelligence Community

The Vanishing American Corporation: Navigating the
Hazards of a New Economy

Understanding Nonprofit Organizations: Governance,

Leadership and Management

Princeton University
Press

Westview Press

CQ Press

McFarland

Macmillan Publishers
Ltd

SAGE Publications

SAGE Publications

SAGE Publications

SAGE Publications

Sage UK

Routledge

Westview Press

Berrett-Koehler
Publishers

Westview Press

2016

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2016

2015

Castello, Jose R.

Glynn, Carroll J., Herbst,
Susan, Lindeman, Mark,
O'Keefe, Garrett J. and
Shapiro, Robert Y.

Editors: Burgess, Susan and
Leeman, Kate

Editor: Elswit, Sharon Barcan

Richards, Christina and
Barker, Meg John

Editors: Gertz, Genie and
Boudreault, Patrick

Martin, Scott C.

Editor: Odekon, Mehmet A.

Fang He, Ming, Schultz,
Brian D. and Schubert,
William H.

Editors: Witschge, Tamara,
Anderson, C. W. and
Domingo, David, et.al.

Carolan, Michael

Richelson, Jeffrey T.

Davis, Gerald F.

Ott, J. Steven, Dicke, Lisa A.
and Meyer, C. Kenneth

978-0-69-116717-6

978-0-81-334940-4

978-1-78539-711-0

978-0-7864-7895-8

978-1-349-46671-9

978-1-45-225956-7

978-1-48-332525-5

978-1-48-334570-3

978-1-45-229224-3

978-1-47-390653-2

978-1-13-894624-8

978-0-81-334918-3

978-1-62-656279-0

978-0-81-334961-9

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

LJ Best Reference Award Winner; Choice
Community College Recommendation

RCL Recipient; Choice Community College
Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation;
RUSA winner

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Community College Recommendation

Choice Top 75 Community College title

Choice Community College Recommendation


http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11465
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11465
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11465
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11278
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11119
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11119
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11620
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11620
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11620
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11563
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11563
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10599
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10085
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10229
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/10600
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11503
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11314
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11280
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11912
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11912
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11279
http://corp.credoreference.com/component/booktracker/edition/11279

